Show #101520: 2020 APHA Western National Championship (10/15/2020-10/18/2020)
1. APHA NRT1: Novice Amateur Ranch Trail All Ages - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
2 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
3 595 Lets Get Real Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
2. APHA ART1: Amateur Ranch Trail All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
4. APHA YRT1: Youth Ranch Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Samantha R Kolschowsky Barbara Renee Thomason
6. APHA RT1: Ranch Trail All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Kristen Hertsgaard Barbara Renee Thomason
2 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
8. APHA NRR1: Novice Amateur Ranch Reining All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 625 I'mFancy Like That Kristen Kobran Kristen Kobran
3 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
9. APHA ARR1: Amateur Ranch Reining All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
15. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 535 Elegantly Fancy Karen Qualls Heidi or Brad Daniel
2 687 Hoos Reddy Meagan Gilmore Marianne Warland
3 519 One Classy Gal Anna Olsen Anna Olsen
4 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
5 589 All On A Wish Rylee Morgan Janet Rowley
6 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
7 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Kristen Hertsgaard Grace Leung
8 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Laura Satern Matthew Culley
9 676 TWF Shades Of Grey Victoria Wiersum Victoria Wiersum
10 543 Real Sensational Lady Amber Duckett Aimee or Abagale Hall
11 514 Hes Five For Five Calli Rouse Lisa Farrow
12 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
16. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
2 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
3 594 | Cant Get Enough Pamela Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
4 634 Got Deep Pockets Anita Auf Der Maur Anita Auf Der Maur
5 645 A Flash of Pleasure Christina Sullivan Christina Sullivan
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6 629 Hes Double the Fun Tene V Miller Tene Miller
7 662 InvestIn Tats Rhythm Hadley Bickford Hadley Bickford
8 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Grace Leung Grace Leung
9 673 Barlnk Page Who Page Bales Page Bales
10 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
11 573 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford
12 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
13 530 This Is Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb
14 686 Zippo Teddy Two Cynthia Wells Cynthia Wells
17. APHA ABW5: Amt SPB Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
18. APHA BPHS5: 3 Yr Old Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 535 Elegantly Fancy Karen Qualls Heidi or Brad Daniel
2 507 InThe Slow Lane Laura Satern Laura Satern Show Horses
3 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
4 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
19. APHA WTO05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 Hes Got Party Style Ruby Miller Willa Miller
20. APHA WT15: YTH W/T HUS 11-18 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 616 Real Fancy Factor Jocelyn Alloway Laura Rogers
2 643 Keep Me Im Special Savannah Bobbitt Savannah Bobbitt
21. APHA BPH2: Jr Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 503 Modernized Karen Qualls Jo Lynn Kirkman
2 687 Hoos Reddy Meagan Gilmore Marianne Warland
3 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 519 One Classy Gal Anna Olsen Anna Olsen
5 697 Zippos Favorite Gift Melissa Sachs Melissa Sachs
6 547 A Certain Tallent Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
22. APHA NBH1: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 667 Who Sez Amber Harmon Amber E Harmon
2 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
3 618 The Jerry Maguire Kylee Miller Kylee Miller
4 580 All About The Dance Stephanie Proft Stephanie Proft
5 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
6 594 |Cant Get Enough Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
7 509 Triple Up Investment Tessa L Colegrove Tessa Colegrove
8 675 Lucky in Hollywood Toni Raykovich toni Raykovich
9 625 I'mFancy Like That Kristen Kobran Kristen Kobran
10 674 Especially Fancy Dakota King Deneen King
11 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Matthew Culley Matthew Culley
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12 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
23. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
3 607 TWEF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
4 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
5 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
6 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman
7 637 Down Right Lazy Taylor Stephens Taylor Stephens
25. APHA ABHG6: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 45 & Over - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw
2 622 Alot To Offer Kelli Foster Kelli And Allison Foster
3 503 Modernized Jo Lynn Kirkman Jo Lynn Kirkman
4 582 Mr Verifiable Julie H Nelson Julie Nelson
5 574 All About the Swing Anne Rosen Anne Rosen
6 675 Lucky in Hollywood Toni Raykovich toni Raykovich
7 589 AllOn A Wish Janet Rowley Janet Rowley
26. APHA BPH4: 2 Yr Old Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 676 TWF Shades Of Grey Victoria Wiersum Victoria Wiersum
2 695 A Fabulous Sensation Kyle Nauman Stacie L Harvey
3 684 Fabulous Swagger Brian D Henry Candice Thompson
4 583 Player Invitation Amber Duckett Julie Nelson
27. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 17
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
3 604 Wise Men Talk Peyton Bryn Staat Peyton Bryn Staat
4 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
5 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
6 682 The Biggest and Best Juliana Price Juliana Price
7 633 Make It A Double PIz Asia Reich Asia Reich
8 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
9 509 Triple Up Investment Anjolie Colegrove Tessa Colegrove
10 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
11 581 Rhythm of Tats Heart Ashley M Mclaughlin Sachs Melissa or L Tacklind
12 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
13 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
14 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
28. APHA YBH2: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
2 656 Sirtainly No Doubt Julianna R Lynch Julianna Lynch
3 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
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4 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
5 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
6 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
29. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 535 Elegantly Fancy Taylor J Daniel Heidi or Brad Daniel
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
3 538 Especially Lazy Ella J Storch Ella Storch
4 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
5 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
6 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
7 599 A Good Made Machine Kaitlyn Ferguson Kaitlyn Ferguson
8 604 Wise Men Talk Peyton Bryn Staat Peyton Bryn Staat
9 608 EyedB Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
10 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
31. APHA BPHS3: Sr Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 674 Especially Fancy Karen Qualls Deneen King
2 554 Lexus Sensation Laura Satern Lena Davies
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 622 Alot To Offer Rylee Morgan Kelli And Allison Foster
5 604 Wise Men Talk Hayley Paradis Peyton Bryn Staat
6 618 The Jerry Maguire Anthony Wilson Kylee Miller
7 685 Last Of A Good Thing Lisa Bullock Ashley Aniol
33. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 662 InvestIn Tats Rhythm Hadley Bickford Hadley Bickford
2 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
3 530 This Is Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb
4 645 A Flash of Pleasure Christina Sullivan Christina Sullivan
5 683 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana LL Brown
6 673 Barlnk Page Who Page Bales Page Bales
7 594 | Cant Get Enough Pamela Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
8 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
9 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
10 573 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford
34. APHA ABW6: Amt SPB Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
35. APHA WTO06: Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 Hes Got Party Style Ruby Miller Willa Miller
36. APHA WT16: YTH W/T EQUITATION 11-18 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 643 Keep Me Im Special Savannah Bobbitt Savannah Bobbitt
2 616 Real Fancy Factor Jocelyn Alloway Laura Rogers
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37. APHA NHS1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Matthew Culley Matthew Culley
3 541 The Dancing Machine Nichole Herr Nichole Herrr
4 523 Chipalicious Invite Scott H Cooper Scott Cooper
5 625 I'mFancy Like That Kristen Kobran Kristen Kobran
6 589 AllOnA Wish Janet Rowley Janet Rowley
7 667 Who Sez Amber Harmon Amber E Harmon
8 594 | Cant Get Enough Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
9 580 All About The Dance Stephanie Proft Stephanie Proft
10 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
38. APHA AHS1: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
2 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
3 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman
4 637 Down Right Lazy Taylor Stephens Taylor Stephens
5 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
40. APHA AHS6: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 45 & Older - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw
2 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
3 657 Letsgetreadytoparte Chelby D Proctor Chelby D Proctor
4 622 Alot To Offer Kelli Foster Kelli And Allison Foster
5 582 Mr Verifiable Julie H Nelson Julie Nelson
6 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
7 574 All About the Swing Anne Rosen Anne Rosen
41. APHA VEEL: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 17
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
2 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
3 598 You C Me Lopin Marley Halse Marley Halse
4 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
5 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
6 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
7 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
8 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
9 581 Rhythm of Tats Heart Ashley M Mclaughlin Sachs Melissa or L Tacklind
10 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LalLone Ansley LaLone
11 655 Plenty of Good Rhythm Jessica M Weber Melissa Sachs
12 609 CNCHEZHIGH PROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
42. APHA YEE2: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
2 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen



Show #101520: 2020 APHA Western National Championship (10/15/2020-10/18/2020)

3 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
4 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
5 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
6 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
43. APHA YEEL: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
2 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
3 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
4 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
5 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
6 608 EyedB Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
7 682 The Biggest and Best Juliana Price Juliana Price
8 655 Plenty of Good Rhythm Jessica M Weber Melissa Sachs
45. APHA AIHT: Amateur Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 527 Invitation Accepted Kelly Ann Tabert Kelly Tabert
2 524 The Best Wun Mindy Erskine Mindy Erskine
3 565 Playing In Traffic Kayla M Sullivan Kayla Sullivan
4 665 | GotEm Dancin Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney
5 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant
6 569 MightRain Mike Moreno Garret Moreno
7 571 Thank U And Good Nite Janae E Hoffner Janae Hoffner
46. APHA ABIH: Amt SPB Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 691 Im Lukin Fabulous Branson Buckalew . Buckalew Show Horses,
2 681 Im Twice As Sweet Michele Guerra Michele Guerra
47. APHA IHT: Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 903 ILope Mark Gilmore Christina Meng
2 527 Invitation Accepted Kelly Ann Tabert Kelly Tabert
3 524 The Best Wun Mindy Erskine Mindy Erskine
4 565 Playing In Traffic Kyle Nauman Kayla Sullivan
5 665 |GotEm Dancin Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney
6 571 Thank U And Good Nite Erica M Owen Janae Hoffner
7 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant
8 569 MightRain Erica M Owen Garret Moreno
48. APHA BIHT: SPB Yearling In-Hand Trail - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 691 Im Lukin Fabulous Branson Buckalew . Buckalew Show Horses,
2 570 Jacs Blond At The Bar Erica M Owen
3 681 Im Twice As Sweet Michele Guerra Michele Guerra
49. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 17
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 542 Only Huntin A Party Kate Danner Fleming Kate Fleming
2 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Jeanette Carey Jeanette Carey
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3 530 This s Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb
4 539 Faith Is Certain Shelley Tuma Shelley Tuma
5 902 Old Gold Rhythm Patricia R Gingery PATRICIA GINGERY
6 673 Barlnk Page Who Page Bales Page Bales
7 601 | MALAZY SENSATION Scot Williams Scot Williams
8 683 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana LL Brown
9 662 InvestIn Tats Rhythm Hadley Bickford Hadley Bickford
10 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
11 590 Tazs Painted Lil Lad Susan Perry Susan Perry
12 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
13 606 ICANBREAKHEARTSTOO Laura Hamill Laura Hamill
14 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
15 634 Got Deep Pockets Anita Auf Der Maur Anita Auf Der Maur
16 594 | Cant Get Enough Pamela Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
51. APHA WTO04: Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 Hes Got Party Style Ruby Miller Willa Miller
52. APHA WT14: YTH W/T TRAIL 11-18 - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 643 Keep Me Im Special Savannah Bobbitt Savannah Bobbitt
53. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages - Shown: 22
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 692 HotN Sensational Calli Rouse Aimee or Abagale Hall
2 593 Impulsive Popstar Amanda Potts Mary Baker-Youderian
3 506 Batt Girl Lopin Anthony Wilson Ava Linton
4 661 BestDontDoubt Monica L Webb Evette M Hart
5 601 |IMALAZY SENSATION Leanne Williams Scot Williams
6 614 Line Up For Candy Monica L Webb Kenna Slater
7 576 Specials in the House Bobbie Emmons Tisha Aronsen
8 623 Drivnwithmyeyesclosed Brittany Russell Cori Kennedy
9 547 A Certain Tallent Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
10 668 You BetIma Hotrod Donna J Dunlap Melanie Robinson
11 558 Fancy Huslers Necoia Betsy J DVM Ninekirk Betsy J DVM Ninekirk
12 542 Only Huntin A Party Caitlin Raysser Kate Fleming
13 697 Zippos Favorite Gift Melissa Sachs Melissa Sachs
14 512 Suddenly Perfect Kerri Dekubber Julie Davis
15 637 Down Right Lazy Taylor Stephens Taylor Stephens
16 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Laura Satern Matthew Culley
17 634 Got Deep Pockets Bobbie Emmons Anita Auf Der Maur
18 534 Chipped N Krymsun Brian D Henry Stacy K Basinger
19 604 Wise Men Talk Bobbie Emmons Peyton Bryn Staat
20 503 Modernized Karen Qualls Jo Lynn Kirkman
54. APHA TRL2: Jr Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 692 HotN Sensational Calli Rouse Aimee or Abagale Hall
2 661 BestDontDoubt Monica L Webb Evette M Hart
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3 506 Batt Girl Lopin Anthony Wilson Ava Linton
4 601 |MALAZY SENSATION Leanne Williams Scot Williams
5 547 A Certain Tallent Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
6 581 Rhythm of Tats Heart Melissa Sachs Sachs Melissa or L Tacklind
7 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Kristen Hertsgaard Grace Leung
8 668 You BetIma Hotrod Donna J Dunlap Melanie Robinson
9 697 Zippos Favorite Gift Melissa Sachs Melissa Sachs
10 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
11 528 Oceans of Assets Kara Whitsell Missy Neill
55. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
3 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
4 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Matthew Culley Matthew Culley
5 667 Who Sez Amber Harmon Amber E Harmon
6 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
7 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
8 523 Chipalicious Invite Scott H Cooper Scott Cooper
9 584 JZA Some Kinda Zip Kari A Binek Kari Binek
10 574 All About the Swing Anne Rosen Anne Rosen
11 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
12 594 | Cant Get Enough Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
13 625 I'm Fancy Like That Kristen Kobran Kristen Kobran
14 520 FirstN Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
15 558 Fancy Huslers Necoia Betsy J DVM Ninekirk Betsy J DVM Ninekirk
56. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
2 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
3 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
4 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
5 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
6 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
7 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
8 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
9 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
10 682 The Biggest and Best Juliana Price Juliana Price
11 610 Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
12 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
13 581 Rhythm of Tats Heart Ashley M Mclaughlin Sachs Melissa or L Tacklind
14 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
15 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
16 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
17 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
18 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
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57. APHA AT1: Amateur Trail All Ages - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
2 530 This s Pure Pleasure Lauren McNabb-Lacuata
3 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
4 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
5 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
6 522 Real Sensational Mindy Erskine Mindy Erskine
7 523 Chipalicious Invite Scott H Cooper Scott Cooper
8 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
59. APHA AT6: Amateur Trail 45 & Over - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 537 Im Good With It Nancy Parkison Nancy Parkison
2 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
3 644 Ira Sensation Shari VanDyke Shari VanDyke
4 557 Gotta Be A Hotrod Jennifer Barbee Jennifer Barbee
5 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
6 564 No DoubtIm Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
7 582 Mr Verifiable Julie H Nelson Julie Nelson
8 622 Alot To Offer Kelli Foster Kelli And Allison Foster
9 592 Its Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull
10 574 All About the Swing Anne Rosen Anne Rosen
11 520 FirstN Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
12 675 Lucky in Hollywood Toni Raykovich toni Raykovich
60. APHA YT2: Youth Trail 13 & Under - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
2 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
3 610 Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
4 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
5 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
6 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
7 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
61. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
2 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
3 655 Plenty of Good Rhythm Jessica M Weber Melissa Sachs
4 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
5 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
6 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
7 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
8 608 EyedB Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
9 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey

63. APHA TRL3: Sr Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #101520: 2020 APHA Western National Championship (10/15/2020-10/18/2020)

1 917 Hesa Good Ride Karen Qualls Randy Raykovich
2 628 Zplslt Calli Rouse Nadine Miller
3 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Ashley Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
4 586 Invite Wyatt Sandi Morgan Candace Lowry
5 537 Im Good With It Kara Whitsell Nancy Parkison
6 579 JZA Jewelontherange Kara Whitsell Christina Hackworth
7 592 Its Not You Its Me Amanda Potts Amy Nance Cebull
8 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Melissa Sachs natasha renda
9 533 Spent the night Brian D Henry Stacy Basinger
10 564 No Doubt Im Invited Rylee Morgan Pamela Switzer
11 610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
12 619 Back fleet boy Sandi Morgan Devyn Ritchey
13 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Monica L Webb Evette Hart
14 620 Ready To Ante Up Kara Whitsell Alyssa Martin
15 655 Plenty of Good Rhythm Melissa Sachs Melissa Sachs
16 554 Lexus Sensation Laura Satern Lena Davies
17 539 Faith Is Certain Michael Davis Shelley Tuma
18 637 Down Right Lazy Taylor Stephens Taylor Stephens
65. APHA GWR: Green Western Riding All Ages - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 661 BestDontDoubt Monica L Webb Evette M Hart
2 533 Spentthe night Brian D Henry Stacy Basinger
3 917 Hesa Good Ride Karen Qualls Randy Raykovich
4 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
5 539 Faith Is Certain Michael Davis Shelley Tuma
6 537 Im Good With It Kara Whitsell Nancy Parkison
7 558 Fancy Huslers Necoia Kim Jackson Betsy J DVM Ninekirk
8 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Kristen Hertsgaard Grace Leung
9 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Ashley Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
66. APHA AWR1: Amateur Western Riding All Ages - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
2 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 667 Who Sez Amber Harmon Amber E Harmon
5 522 Real Sensational Mindy Erskine Mindy Erskine
67. APHA AWRG6: Amateur Western Riding 45 & Over - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 657 Letsgetreadytoparte Chelby D Proctor Chelby D Proctor
2 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Evette M Hart Evette Hart
3 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
4 592 lts Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull
5 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
6 675 Lucky in Hollywood Toni Raykovich toni Raykovich
7 644 Ira Sensation Shari VanDyke Shari VanDyke
8 558 Fancy Huslers Necoia Betsy J DVM Ninekirk Betsy J DVM Ninekirk
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68. APHA YWR1: Youth Western Riding 18 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
2 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
3 599 A Good Made Machine Kaitlyn Ferguson Kaitlyn Ferguson
69. APHA WR1: Western Riding All Ages - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 628 Zplslt Calli Rouse Nadine Miller
2 564 No Doubt Im Invited Rylee Morgan Pamela Switzer
3 540 The Perfect machine Michael Davis Shelley Tuma
4 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Monica L Webb Evette Hart
5 614 Line Up For Candy Monica L Webb Kenna Slater
6 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Chad Christensen Chad Christensen
7 610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
8 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
9 599 A Good Made Machine Anthony Wilson Kaitlyn Ferguson
10 586 Invite Wyatt Sandi Morgan Candace Lowry
71. APHA LLN: Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 909 Sugar Factory Calli Rouse Calli Rouse
2 903 ILope Mark Gilmore Christina Meng
3 617 Factor In The Blues Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
4 565 Playing In Traffic Kyle Nauman Kayla Sullivan
5 641 Shez Up To Code Jan Larsen Lauretta & Jan Larsen
6 569 MightRain Erica M Owen Garret Moreno
7 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant
8 571 Thank U And Good Nite Erica M Owen Janae Hoffner
9 527 Invitation Accepted Kelly Ann Tabert Kelly Tabert
10 670 Hashtag Friend Zone Carla Cline Carla Cline
11 524 The Best Wun Mindy Erskine Mindy Erskine
12 665 | Got Em Dancin Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney
72. APHA BLL1: SPB Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 691 Im Lukin Fabulous Brian D Henry . Buckalew Show Horses,
2 681 Im Twice As Sweet Jando Guerra Michele Guerra
3 570 Jacs Blond At The Bar Erica M Owen
73. APHA NRP1: Novice Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 595 Lets Get Real Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
3 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
74. APHA ARP1: Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Ann Hards Ann Hards
2 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
3 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
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76. APHA YRP1: Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Samantha R Kolschowsky Barbara Renee Thomason
78. APHA RHP1: Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
2 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Kristen Hertsgaard Barbara Renee Thomason
80. APHA NRL1: Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 595 Lets GetReal Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
2 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
3 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
81. APHA ARL1: Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Ann Hards Ann Hards
2 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
3 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
83. APHA YRL1: Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure 18 & Under - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Samantha R Kolschowsky Barbara Renee Thomason
85. APHA RRL1: Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
2 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Samantha R Kolschowsky Barbara Renee Thomason
87. APHA NPR1: Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
3 595 Lets Get Real Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
88. APHA APR1: Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
3 671 Priceless Investment Ann Hards Ann Hards
90. APHA YPR1: Youth Ranch Pleasure 18 & Under - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Samantha R Kolschowsky Barbara Renee Thomason
92. APHA PR1: Ranch Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
2 638 Skipper Chance Clyde Samantha R Kolschowsky Barbara Renee Thomason
94. APHA NSH1: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 19
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Matthew Culley Matthew Culley
2 667 Who Sez Amber Harmon Amber E Harmon

3 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
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4 580 All About The Dance Stephanie Proft Stephanie Proft
5 645 A Flash of Pleasure Christina Sullivan Christina Sullivan
6 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
7 523 Chipalicious Invite Scott H Cooper Scott Cooper
8 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
9 509 Triple Up Investment Tessa L Colegrove Tessa Colegrove
10 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
11 520 FirstN Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
12 594 | Cant Get Enough Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
13 625 I'm Fancy Like That Kristen Kobran Kristen Kobran
14 908 CRWALK THE LINE Savana Lovingood Patti Gonzalez
15 669 Hes Got Party Style Willa Miller Willa Miller
16 590 Tazs Painted Lil Lad Susan Perry Susan Perry
17 526 Simon Says Lope Dawn McBride Dawn MCBRIDE
18 541 The Dancing Machine Nichole Herr Nichole Herrr
95. APHA ASH1: Amateur Showmanship All Ages - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
2 645 A Flash of Pleasure Christina Sullivan Christina Sullivan
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 625 I'mFancy Like That Kristen Kobran Kristen Kobran
5 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
6 509 Triple Up Investment Tessa L Colegrove Tessa Colegrove
8 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
9 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
10 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
11 637 Down Right Lazy Taylor Stephens Taylor Stephens
12 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman
13 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
14 669 Hes Got Party Style Willa Miller Willa Miller
97. APHA ASH6: Amateur Showmanship 45 & Over - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 No DoubtIm Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
2 574 All About the Swing Anne Rosen Anne Rosen
3 582 Mr Verifiable Julie H Nelson Julie Nelson
4 557 Gotta Be A Hotrod Jennifer Barbee Jennifer Barbee
5 622 Alot To Offer Kelli Foster Kelli And Allison Foster
6 657 Letsgetreadytoparte Chelby D Proctor Chelby D Proctor
7 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw
8 537 Im Good With It Nancy Parkison Nancy Parkison
9 503 Modernized Jo Lynn Kirkman Jo Lynn Kirkman
10 644 Ira Sensation Shari VanDyke Shari VanDyke
11 589 All On A Wish Janet Rowley Janet Rowley
12 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
13 908 CRWALKTHE LINE Patti Gonzalez Patti Gonzalez

98. APHA VSH1: Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 18
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
2 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
3 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
4 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
5 509 Triple Up Investment Anjolie Colegrove Tessa Colegrove
6 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
7 655 Plenty of Good Rhythm Jessica M Weber Melissa Sachs
8 682 The Biggest and Best Juliana Price Juliana Price
9 581 Rhythm of Tats Heart Ashley M Mclaughlin Sachs Melissa or L Tacklind
10 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
11 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
12 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
13 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
14 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
15 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
16 576 Specialsin the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
17 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
18 647 Top Hat Or Tails Piper R Warren Michelle & Piper Warren
99. APHA YSH2: Youth Showmanship 13 & Under - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
2 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
3 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
4 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
5 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
6 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
7 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
8 656 Sirtainly No Doubt Julianna R Lynch Julianna Lynch
100. APHA YSH1: Youth Showmanship 18 & Under - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 633 Make It ADouble Pz Asia Reich Asia Reich
2 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
3 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
4 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
5 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
6 538 Especially Lazy Ella J Storch Ella Storch
7 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
8 655 Plenty of Good Rhythm Jessica M Weber Melissa Sachs
9 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
10 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
11 599 A Good Made Machine Kaitlyn Ferguson Kaitlyn Ferguson
12 604 Wise Men Talk Peyton Bryn Staat Peyton Bryn Staat
13 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
14 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson

102. APHA AWT1: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship - Shown: 18
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
2 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
3 683 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana LL Brown
4 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
5 542 Only Huntin A Party Kate Danner Fleming Kate Fleming
6 634 Got Deep Pockets Anita Auf Der Maur Anita Auf Der Maur
7 645 A Flash of Pleasure Christina Sullivan Christina Sullivan
8 662 InvestIn Tats Rhythm Hadley Bickford Hadley Bickford
9 590 Tazs Painted Lil Lad Susan Perry Susan Perry
10 686 Zippo Teddy Two Cynthia Wells Cynthia Wells
11 673 Barlnk Page Who Page Bales Page Bales
12 501 GSR Sweet Investment Tamara Parashos Tamara Parashos
13 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
14 902 Old Gold Rhythm Patricia R Gingery PATRICIA GINGERY
15 594 | Cant Get Enough Pamela Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
16 573 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford
17 539 Faith Is Certain Shelley Tuma Shelley Tuma
18 908 CRWALK THE LINE Patti Gonzalez Patti Gonzalez
103. APHA ABW1: Amt SPB Walk Trot Showmanship - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
104. APHA WTO1: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 Hes Got Party Style Ruby Miller Willa Miller
2 685 Last Of A Good Thing Emmie Tromatore Ashley Aniol
105. APHA WT11: YTH WALK TROT SMS 11-18 - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 658 Ms Fancy Deluxe Paxton Hovley Courtnie Hovley
2 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Gracie N Dalton Nicole Dalton
3 663 Such Sweet Chocolate Nina Bryan Samantha Foster
4 643 Keep Me Im Special Savannah Bobbitt Savannah Bobbitt
5 616 Real Fancy Factor Jocelyn Alloway Laura Rogers
107. APHA AM21: Amateur Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 565 Playing In Traffic Kayla M Sullivan Kayla Sullivan
108. APHA AM22: Amateur 2 Year Old Geldings - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 906 CNCCLOSING TIME Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley
2 649 Giorgio Toby Pippin Toby Pippin
3 684 Fabulous Swagger Candice Thompson Candice Thompson
110. APHA AM24: Amateur Aged Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 915 IntentionallyDesigned Annette Schobel Walt And Annie Schobel
2 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan

3 591

Two Timin Gentlemen

Susan Merchant

Dennis & Sue Merchant
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4 667
5 637

Who Sez
Down Right Lazy

Amber Harmon

Taylor Stephens

Amber E Harmon

Taylor Stephens

111. APHA APHG: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
2 582 Mr Verifiable Julie H Nelson Julie Nelson
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 592 lts Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull
5 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
6 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
7 520 FirstN Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
8 622 Alot To Offer Kelli Foster Kelli And Allison Foster
9 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
10 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
11 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
113. APHA YG1: Youth Geldings All Ages - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 915 IntentionallyDesigned Aubrey Schobel Walt And Annie Schobel
2 685 LastOf A Good Thing Emmie Tromatore Ashley Aniol
3 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
4 669 Hes Got Party Style Ruby Miller Willa Miller
5 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
114. APHA YPHG: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
2 604 Wise Men Talk Peyton Bryn Staat Peyton Bryn Staat
3 610 Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
4 599 A Good Made Machine Kaitlyn Ferguson Kaitlyn Ferguson
5 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
6 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
7 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
8 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
9 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
10 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
11 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
12 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
117. APHA HG2: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 565 Playing In Traffic Kyle Nauman Kayla Sullivan
2 670 Hashtag Friend Zone Carla Cline Carla Cline
118. APHA HGS3: 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 906 CNCCLOSING TIME Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley
2 649 Giorgio John Weaver Toby Pippin
120. APHA HG5: Aged Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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Matthew Henderson Walt And Annie Schobel
Jeffrey Gibbs Nadine Miller

121. APHA PHG1: Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

1 915 IntentionallyDesigned
2 628 Zplslt

Rider's Name Owner's Name

587 Hot Rod Cool Rythum Sandi Morgan Candace Lowry
528 Oceans of Assets

599 A Good Made Machine

Matthew Henderson Missy Neill
Kaitlyn Ferguson Kaitlyn Ferguson
610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen

566 GSH Silent Artist

Stephanie Mohindra

a A~ W N B

Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese

122. APHA BG21: SPB Jr Geldings - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 572 Kissinls Cool Erica M Owen Bloomfield Farms LLC

125. APHA AM16: Amateur Yearling Mares - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

904 INITIALS ONLY PLEASE
912 Queen Of Cool

569 Might Rain

524 The Best Wun

665 | Got Em Dancin

Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley

Victoria L Hoyt Victoria L Hoyt
Garret Moreno Garret Moreno

Mindy Erskine Mindy Erskine

a A~ W N B

Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney

126. APHA AM17: Amateur 2 Year Old Mares - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 916 Shez Stylistic Too Annette Schobel
128. APHA AM19: Amateur Aged Mares - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Walt And Annie Schobel

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 648 Positively Stylin Toby Pippin Toby Pippin

2 668 You BetIma Hotrod

3 542 Only Huntin A Party Kate Fleming
129. APHA APHM: Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson

Kate Danner Fleming

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw
3 607 TWEF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
4 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
5 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
6 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Matthew Culley Matthew Culley
7 606 ICANBREAKHEARTSTOO Laura Hamill Laura Hamill
8 580 All About The Dance Stephanie Proft Stephanie Proft
9 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
10 623 Drivnwithmyeyesclosed Cori Kennedy Cori Kennedy
11 558 Fancy Huslers Necoia Betsy J DVM Ninekirk Betsy J DVM Ninekirk
12 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
13 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
130. APHA ABS4: Amt SPB Mares All Ages - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 LP Surely Tallented Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
2 681 Im Twice As Sweet Michele Guerra Michele Guerra
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3 568 Sheza Lonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
131. APHA YMZ1: Youth Mares All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 916 Shez Stylistic Too Aubrey Schobel Walt And Annie Schobel
2 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
133. APHA YPHM: Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
2 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Gracie N Dalton Nicole Dalton
3 616 Real Fancy Factor Jocelyn Alloway Laura Rogers
4 538 Especially Lazy Ella J Storch Ella Storch
6 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
7 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
8 643 Keep Me Im Special Savannah Bobbitt Savannah Bobbitt
9 663 Such Sweet Chocolate Nina Bryan Samantha Foster
135. APHA HM2: Yearling Mares - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 904 INITIALS ONLY PLEASE Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley
2 912 Queen Of Cool Erin Henderson Victoria L Hoyt
3 571 Thank U And Good Nite Janae E Hoffner Janae Hoffner
4 569 MightRain Erica M Owen Garret Moreno
5 665 |GotEm Dancin Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney
136. APHA HM3: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 916 Shez Stylistic Too Matthew Henderson Walt And Annie Schobel
138. APHA HM5: Aged Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 648 Positively Stylin John Weaver Toby Pippin
139. APHA PHM1: Performance Halter, Mares All Ages - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
2 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
3 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
4 614 Line Up For Candy Matthew Henderson Kenna Slater
5 679 VS Little Red Wagon Carla Cline Richard Or Susan Vlosich
6 641 Shez Up To Code Jan Larsen Lauretta & Jan Larsen
140. APHA BM21: SPB Jr Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 LP Surely Tallented Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
2 570 Jacs Blond At The Bar Erica M Owen
143. APHA AM11: Amateur Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 907 CNC Brazen Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley
145. APHA AM13: Amateur 3 Year Old Stallions - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 914 My Mcconaughey Patricia M Borland Matthew Henderson
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147. APHA APHS: Amateur Performance Halter Stallions All Ages - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
150. APHA HS2: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 907 CNC Brazen Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley
152. APHA HS4: 3 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 914 My Mcconaughey Erin Henderson Matthew Henderson
154. APHA PHS1: Performance Halter, Stallions All Ages - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
157. APHA TCC: Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Jeanette Carey Jeanette Carey
2 688 Thisls Lazy Mark Gilmore Christine Boehle
3 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
4 565 Playing In Traffic Kyle Nauman Kayla Sullivan
5 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Grace Leung Grace Leung
6 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
7 541 The Dancing Machine Nichole Herr Nichole Herrr
8 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman
158. APHA OCC: Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 649 Giorgio John Weaver Toby Pippin
2 687 Hoos Reddy Mark Gilmore Marianne Warland
3 623 Drivhwithmyeyesclosed Cori Kennedy Cori Kennedy
4 571 Thank U And Good Nite Janae E Hoffner Janae Hoffner
5 684 Fabulous Swagger Candice Thompson Candice Thompson
6 641 Shez Up To Code Jan Larsen Lauretta & Jan Larsen
159. APHA ALLN: Amateur Yearling Longe Line All Ages - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 617 Factor In The Blues Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
2 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant
3 571 Thank U And Good Nite Janae E Hoffner Janae Hoffner
4 565 Playing In Traffic Kayla M Sullivan Kayla Sullivan
5 524 The Best Wun Mindy Erskine Mindy Erskine
6 527 Invitation Accepted Kelly Ann Tabert Kelly Tabert
7 569 MightRain Mike Moreno Garret Moreno
160. APHA ABLL: Amt SPB Yearling Longe Line All Ages - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 691 Im Lukin Fabulous Branson Buckalew . Buckalew Show Horses,
2 681 Im Twice As Sweet Michele Guerra Michele Guerra
161. APHA NH1: Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Matthew Culley Matthew Culley
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2 667 Who Sez Amber Harmon Amber E Harmon
3 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
4 658 Ms Fancy Deluxe Courtnie Hovley Courtnie Hovley
5 580 All About The Dance Stephanie Proft Stephanie Proft
6 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
7 523 Chipalicious Invite Scott H Cooper Scott Cooper
8 584 JZA Some Kinda Zip Kari A Binek Kari Binek
9 541 The Dancing Machine Nichole Herr Nichole Herrr
10 520 FirstN Line Christine Harrison Christine Harrison
11 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
12 594 | Cant Get Enough Jason Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
13 675 Lucky in Hollywood Toni Raykovich toni Raykovich
14 625 |I'm Fancy Like That Kristen Kobran Kristen Kobran
162. APHA AH1: Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
2 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
5 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
6 637 Down Right Lazy Taylor Stephens Taylor Stephens
7 530 This s Pure Pleasure Lauren McNabb-Lacuata
8 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman
164. APHA AH6: Amateur Western Horsemanship 45 & Older - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Evette M Hart Evette Hart
2 564 No Doubt Im Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
3 582 Mr Verifiable Julie H Nelson Julie Nelson
4 657 Letsgetreadytoparte Chelby D Proctor Chelby D Proctor
5 644 Ira Sensation Shari VanDyke Shari VanDyke
6 537 Im Good With It Nancy Parkison Nancy Parkison
7 622 Alot To Offer Kelli Foster Kelli And Allison Foster
8 592 Its Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull
9 503 Modernized Jo Lynn Kirkman Jo Lynn Kirkman
10 558 Fancy Huslers Necoia Betsy J DVM Ninekirk Betsy J DVM Ninekirk
11 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
12 557 Gotta Be A Hotrod Jennifer Barbee Jennifer Barbee
13 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
14 589 Al On A Wish Janet Rowley Janet Rowley
165. APHA VH1: Novice Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
3 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
4 604 Wise Men Talk Peyton Bryn Staat Peyton Bryn Staat
5 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
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6 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
7 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
8 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
9 581 Rhythm of Tats Heart Ashley M Mclaughlin Sachs Melissa or L Tacklind
10 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
11 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
12 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
13 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
14 682 The Biggest and Best Juliana Price Juliana Price
15 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
16 647 Top Hat Or Tails Piper R Warren Michelle & Piper Warren
17 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
18 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
19 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
167. APHA YH2: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
2 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
3 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
4 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
5 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
6 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
7 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
8 656 Sirtainly No Doubt Julianna R Lynch Julianna Lynch
168. APHA YH1: Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
2 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
3 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
4 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
5 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
6 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
7 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
8 599 A Good Made Machine Kaitlyn Ferguson Kaitlyn Ferguson
9 608 EyedB Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
170. APHA AWT3: Amateur Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Shown: 22
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 902 Old Gold Rhythm Patricia R Gingery PATRICIA GINGERY
2 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
3 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
4 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
5 662 InvestIn Tats Rhythm Hadley Bickford Hadley Bickford
6 530 ThisIs Pure Pleasure Judy A McNabb
7 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
8 601 |IMALAZY SENSATION Scot Williams Scot Williams
9 501 GSR Sweet Investment Tamara Parashos Tamara Parashos
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10 542 Only Huntin A Party Kate Danner Fleming Kate Fleming
11 539 Faith Is Certain Shelley Tuma Shelley Tuma
12 634 Got Deep Pockets Anita Auf Der Maur Anita Auf Der Maur
13 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Jeanette Carey Jeanette Carey
14 683 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana LL Brown
15 645 A Flash of Pleasure Christina Sullivan Christina Sullivan
16 908 CRWALK THE LINE Patti Gonzalez Patti Gonzalez
17 686 Zippo Teddy Two Cynthia Wells Cynthia Wells
18 673 Barlnk Page Who Page Bales Page Bales
19 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Grace Leung Grace Leung
20 590 Tazs Painted Lil Lad Susan Perry Susan Perry
21 594 |Cant Get Enough Pamela Archuleta Pamela Archuleta
22 627 VS Code Bleu Tene V Miller Tene Miller
171. APHA ABW3: Amt SPB Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
172. APHA WTO03: Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 Hes Got Party Style Ruby Miller Willa Miller
2 685 Last Of A Good Thing Emmie Tromatore Ashley Aniol
173. APHA WT13: YOUTH W/T HORSEMANSHIP 11-18 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 643 Keep Me Im Special Savannah Bobbitt Savannah Bobbitt
2 663 Such Sweet Chocolate Nina Bryan Samantha Foster
174. APHA YLL: Youth Lead Line 8 & Under - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 LP Surely Tallented Unassigned Person Angela & Steven Gewondjan
176. APHA GWP: Green Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 920 Sittin Sideways Jeffrey Gibbs Brady Walker
2 512 Suddenly Perfect Kerri Dekubber Julie Davis
3 661 BestDontDoubt Monica L Webb Evette M Hart
4 587 Hot Rod Cool Rythum Rylee Morgan Candace Lowry
5 506 Batt Girl Lopin Anthony Wilson Ava Linton
6 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
7 534 Chipped N Krymsun Brian D Henry Stacy K Basinger
8 919 More Than Cool Tammy Mills Karen M Akers
9 668 You Betlma Hotrod Donna J Dunlap Melanie Robinson
10 688 Thisls Lazy Mark Gilmore Christine Boehle
11 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Melissa Sachs Jeanette Carey
12 554 Lexus Sensation Laura Satern Lena Davies
13 696 Whata Special Asset Kyle Nauman Sarah Kalahele Smith
14 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Kristen Hertsgaard Grace Leung
177. APHA AWT2: Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 18
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
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2 623 Drivhwithmyeyesclosed Cori Kennedy Cori Kennedy
3 531 Tats Classical Rhythm Judy A McNabb
4 662 InvestIn Tats Rhythm Hadley Bickford Hadley Bickford
5 542 Only Huntin A Party Kate Danner Fleming Kate Fleming
6 544 Scribbly Joanna Condos Joanna Condos
7 637 Down Right Lazy Lisa Stephens Taylor Stephens
8 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Jeanette Carey Jeanette Carey
9 601 |IMALAZY SENSATION Scot Williams Scot Williams
10 918 The A Team Bernadette Pflug Bernadette Pflug
11 908 CRWALK THE LINE Patti Gonzalez Patti Gonzalez
12 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
13 902 Old Gold Rhythm Patricia R Gingery PATRICIA GINGERY
14 634 Got Deep Pockets Anita Auf Der Maur Anita Auf Der Maur
15 539 Faith Is Certain Shelley Tuma Shelley Tuma
16 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Grace Leung Grace Leung
178. APHA ABW2: Amt SPB Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
179. APHA WTO02: Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 669 Hes Got Party Style Ruby Miller Willa Miller
2 685 Last Of A Good Thing Emmie Tromatore Ashley Aniol
180. APHA WT12: YTH W/T WEST PLEASURE 11-18 - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 643 Keep Me Im Special Savannah Bobbitt Savannah Bobbitt
2 658 Ms Fancy Deluxe Paxton Hovley Courtnie Hovley
181. APHA WP5: 3 Yr Old Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 587 HotRod Cool Rythum Rylee Morgan Candace Lowry
2 623 Drivhwithmyeyesclosed Brittany Russell Cori Kennedy
3 692 Hot N Sensational Jeffrey Gibbs Aimee or Abagale Hall
4 677 No Doubt Im Radical Carla Cline Patti Trueba
182. APHA NWP1: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Matthew Culley Matthew Culley
2 512 Suddenly Perfect Bob Davis Julie Davis
3 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
4 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
5 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
6 667 Who Sez Amber Harmon Amber E Harmon
7 554 Lexus Sensation Lena Davies Lena Davies
8 908 CRWALK THE LINE Savana Lovingood Patti Gonzalez
9 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
183. APHA WP2: Jr Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 512 Suddenly Perfect Kerri Dekubber Julie Davis
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2 543 Real Sensational Lady Amber Duckett Aimee or Abagale Hall
3 506 Batt Girl Lopin Anthony Wilson Ava Linton
4 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
5 693 Never Doubt A Cowboy Michael Davis Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett
6 908 CRWALKTHELINE Brittany Russell Patti Gonzalez
7 919 More Than Cool Tammy Mills Karen M Akers
8 547 A Certain Tallent Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
184. APHA AWP1: Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 614 Line Up For Candy Kenna Slater Kenna Slater
2 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
5 637 Down Right Lazy Taylor Stephens Taylor Stephens
6 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
7 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
8 658 Ms Fancy Deluxe Courtnie Hovley Courtnie Hovley
185. APHA ABWP: Amt SPB Western Pleasure All Ages - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 LP Surely Tallented Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
186. APHA AWP6: Amateur Masters Western Pleasure 45 & Over - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 512 Suddenly Perfect Julie Davis Julie Davis
2 564 No DoubtIm Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
3 582 Mr Verifiable Julie H Nelson Julie Nelson
4 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
5 661 BestDontDoubt Evette M Hart Evette M Hart
187. APHA WP4: 2 Yr Old Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 920 Sittin Sideways Jeffrey Gibbs Brady Walker
2 696 Whata Special Asset Kyle Nauman Sarah Kalahele Smith
3 531 Tats Classical Rhythm Melissa Sachs
188. APHA VWP1: Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
3 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
4 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
5 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
6 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
7 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
8 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
9 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
10 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
11 581 Rhythm of Tats Heart Ashley M Mclaughlin Sachs Melissa or L Tacklind
12 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
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189. APHA YWP2: Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
2 576 Specials in the House Allie Aronsen Tisha Aronsen
3 579 JZA Jewelontherange Melody Hackworth Christina Hackworth
4 656 Sirtainly No Doubt Julianna R Lynch Julianna Lynch
5 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
6 620 Ready To Ante Up Alyssa Martin Alyssa Martin
7 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
8 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
9 561 Fool of Irony Violet Adams Bethany Adams
190. APHA YWP1: Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 599 A Good Made Machine Kaitlyn Ferguson Kaitlyn Ferguson
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
3 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
4 604 Wise Men Talk Peyton Bryn Staat Peyton Bryn Staat
5 532 Born To Be Sensational Riley Supertino Riley Supertino
6 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
7 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
8 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
9 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
10 608 Eyed B Stylin Brynn Stevenson Brynn Stevenson
192. APHA WP3: Sr Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 614 Line Up For Candy Monica L Webb Kenna Slater
2 539 FaithIs Certain Michael Davis Shelley Tuma
3 917 Hesa Good Ride Karen Qualls Randy Raykovich
4 564 No Doubt Im Invited Rylee Morgan Pamela Switzer
5 599 A Good Made Machine Anthony Wilson Kaitlyn Ferguson
6 610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
7 551 Good Girl Gone Bad Laura Satern Matthew Culley
8 652 My Legs R Sensational Brian D Henry Christin Romberg
9 628 Zplslt Jeffrey Gibbs Nadine Miller
10 593 Impulsive Popstar Amanda Potts Mary Baker-Youderian
11 679 VS Little Red Wagon Carla Cline Richard Or Susan Vlosich
193. APHA BWP1: SPB Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 LP Surely Tallented Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
2 572 Kissinls Cool Erica M Owen Bloomfield Farms LLC
501. NSBA 539408: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
2 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby

PlaceBack#

502. NSBA 539608: NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
506. NSBA 539300: NSBA Open Ranch Trail - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
515. NSBA 220100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 535 Elegantly Fancy Karen Qualls Heidi or Brad Daniel
2 687 Hoos Reddy Meagan Gilmore Marianne Warland
3 519 One Classy Gal Anna Olsen Anna Olsen
4 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
5 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
6 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Kristen Hertsgaard Grace Leung
7 676 TWF Shades Of Grey Victoria Wiersum Victoria Wiersum
8 543 Real Sensational Lady Amber Duckett Aimee or Abagale Hall
9 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
10 695 A Fabulous Sensation Kyle Nauman Stacie L Harvey
516. NSBA 525060: NSBA Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
2 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Grace Leung Grace Leung
3 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
4 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
518. NSBA 523300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 535 Elegantly Fancy Karen Qualls Heidi or Brad Daniel
2 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
3 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
520. NSBA 527060: NSBA Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - All Age - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 616 Real Fancy Factor Jocelyn Alloway Laura Rogers
521. NSBA 520301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 687 Hoos Reddy Meagan Gilmore Marianne Warland
2 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
3 519 One Classy Gal Anna Olsen Anna Olsen
4 697 Zippos Favorite Gift Melissa Sachs Melissa Sachs
5 547 A Certain Tallent Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
522. NSBA 225400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 618 The Jerry Maguire Kylee Miller Kylee Miller
3 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
4 674 Especially Fancy Dakota King Deneen King
5 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda

523. NSBA 225600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
3 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
4 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman

525. NSBA 526605: NSBA Masters Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw
526. NSBA 522300: NSBA Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 676 TWF Shades Of Grey Victoria Wiersum Victoria Wiersum
2 695 A Fabulous Sensation Kyle Nauman Stacie L Harvey
3 684 Fabulous Swagger Brian D Henry Candice Thompson
527. NSBA 227100: NSBA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
3 609 CNCHEZHIGH PROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
4 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
5 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
528. NSBA 227302: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
529. NSBA 227300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LalLone Ansley LaLone
2 538 Especially Lazy Ella J Storch Ella Storch
3 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
4 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
531. NSBA 520302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 674 Especially Fancy Karen Qualls Deneen King
2 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
3 618 The Jerry Maguire Anthony Wilson Kylee Miller
533. NSBA 565060: NSBA Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
2 683 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana LL Brown
3 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
4 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill

537. NSBA 565400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian

538. NSBA 565600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 540
2 635

The Perfect machine
A Special Work Of Art

Emily Tuma

Allison Freeman

Shelley Tuma

Allison Freeman

540. NSBA 566605: NSBA Masters Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw
2 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
3 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
541. NSBA 567102: NSBA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 633 Make It A Double Pz Asia Reich Asia Reich
2 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
3 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
4 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
5 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
6 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
7 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
542. NSBA 567302: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
2 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
543. NSBA 567300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
2 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
3 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
4 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
545. NSBA 531680: NSBA Amateur Yearling In Hand Trail - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 527 Invitation Accepted Kelly Ann Tabert Kelly Tabert
2 565 Playing In Traffic Kayla M Sullivan Kayla Sullivan
3 665 | GotEm Dancin Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney
4 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant
5 569 MightRain Mike Moreno Garret Moreno
6 571 Thank U And Good Nite Janae E Hoffner Janae Hoffner
546. NSBA 531687: NSBA Amateur Yearling In Hand Trail - Solid Bred - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 691 Im Lukin Fabulous Branson Buckalew . Buckalew Show Horses,
547. NSBA 531380: NSBA Yearling In Hand Trail - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 903 ILope Mark Gilmore Christina Meng
2 527 Invitation Accepted Kelly Ann Tabert Kelly Tabert
3 565 Playing In Traffic Kyle Nauman Kayla Sullivan
4 665 | GotEm Dancin Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney
5 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant
6 569 MightRain Erica M Owen Garret Moreno

548. NSBA 531387: NSBA Yearling in Hand Trail - Solid Bred - Shown: 2
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PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 691
2 570

PlaceBack#

Im Lukin Fabulous

Jacs Blond At The Bar

Branson Buckalew

Erica M Owen

. Buckalew Show Horses,

549. NSBA 535060: NSBA Amateur Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

672
539
902
683
668
606
566
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PlaceBack#

PTF Mexicali Rose
Faith Is Certain
Old Gold Rhythm

Sirtain Kinda Dream
You Bet Ima Hotrod

ICANBREAKHEARTSTOO

GSH Silent Artist

Horse's Name

Jeanette Carey

Shelley Tuma

Patricia R Gingery

Dana L Brown

Melanie J Robinson

Laura Hamill

Susan M Giese

553. NSBA 230100: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Jeanette Carey
Shelley Tuma
PATRICIA GINGERY
Dana LL Brown
Melanie Robinson
Laura Hamill

Michael & Susan Giese

Owner's Name

692
593
506
661
601
614
547
668
697
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PlaceBack#

Hot N Sensational
Impulsive Popstar
Batt Girl Lopin
Best Dont Doubt

I M A LAZY SENSATION
Line Up For Candy

A Certain Tallent

You Bet Ima Hotrod

Zippos Favorite Gift

Horse's Name

Calli Rouse
Amanda Potts
Anthony Wilson
Monica L Webb
Leanne Williams
Monica L Webb
Kyle Nauman
Donna J Dunlap

Melissa Sachs

554. NSBA 230301: NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Aimee or Abagale Hall

Mary Baker-Youderian

Ava Linton

Evette M Hart

Scot Williams

Kenna Slater

Angela & Steven Gewondjan
Melanie Robinson

Melissa Sachs

Owner's Name

692
661
506
601
547
668
697
502
528
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PlaceBack#

Hot N Sensational
Best Dont Doubt
Batt Girl Lopin

I M ALAZY SENSATION

A Certain Tallent

You Bet Ima Hotrod

Zippos Favorite Gift

Platinum Cowgirl

Oceans of Assets

Calli Rouse
Monica L Webb
Anthony Wilson
Leanne Williams
Kyle Nauman
Donna J Dunlap
Melissa Sachs
Chad Christensen
Kara Whitsell

Aimee or Abagale Hall

Evette M Hart

Ava Linton

Scot Williams

Angela & Steven Gewondjan
Melanie Robinson

Melissa Sachs

Stephanie Mohindra

Missy Neill

555. NSBA 235400: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

610
504
547
593
502

a A~ W N B

PlaceBack#

Even More Sensational
Plenty of Tats Rhythm

A Certain Tallent
Impulsive Popstar

Platinum Cowgirl

Horse's Name

Stephanie Mohindra

Natasha Renda

Angela Gewondjan

Mary Baker-Youderian

Stephanie Mohindra

556. NSBA 237100: NSBA Novice Youth Trail - Shown:

Rider's Name

Stephanie Mohindra

natasha renda

Angela & Steven Gewondjan
Mary Baker-Youderian
Stephanie Mohindra

7

Owner's Name

1 560
2 633
3 619

A Lady With Assets
Make It A Double Plz

Back fleet boy

Madison Wojcek
Asia Reich
Devyn Ritchey

Madison Wojcek
Asia Reich
Devyn Ritchey
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4 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
5 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LalLone Ansley LalLone
6 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
7 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
557. NSBA 235600: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
2 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 523 Chipalicious Invite Scott H Cooper Scott Cooper
559. NSBA 536605: NSBA Masters Amateur Trail - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
2 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
3 564 No Doubt Im Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
4 592 lts Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull
560. NSBA 237302: NSBA Youth Trail 13 & Under - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
2 610 Even More Sensational Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
3 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
561. NSBA 237300: NSBA Youth Trail - All Ages - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
2 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
3 609 CNCHEZHIGH PROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
4 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
5 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
6 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
563. NSBA 230302: NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 917 Hesa Good Ride Karen Qualls Randy Raykovich
2 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Ashley Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
3 586 Invite Wyatt Sandi Morgan Candace Lowry
4 592 Its Not You Its Me Amanda Potts Amy Nance Cebull
5 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Melissa Sachs natasha renda
6 564 No DoubtIm Invited Rylee Morgan Pamela Switzer
7 610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
8 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Monica L Webb Evette Hart
565. NSBA 240100: NSBA Green Level 1 Western Riding - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 661 BestDontDoubt Monica L Webb Evette M Hart
2 917 Hesa Good Ride Karen Qualls Randy Raykovich
3 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
4 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Kristen Hertsgaard Grace Leung
5 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Ashley Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
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566. NSBA 245600: NSBA Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma

2 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller

3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra

567. NSBA 546605: NSBA Masters Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Evette M Hart Evette Hart

2 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant

3 592 lts Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull

4 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry

568. NSBA 547300: NSBA Youth Western Riding - All Age - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen

2 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall

569. NSBA 240300: NSBA Open Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 628 Zplslt Calli Rouse Nadine Miller

2 564 No DoubtIm Invited Rylee Morgan Pamela Switzer

3 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Monica L Webb Evette Hart

4 614 Line Up For Candy Monica L Webb Kenna Slater

5 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Chad Christensen Chad Christensen

6 610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra

7 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra

8 586 Invite Wyatt Sandi Morgan Candace Lowry

571. NSBA 501300: NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 903 ILope Mark Gilmore Christina Meng

2 617 Factor In The Blues Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers

3 565 Playing In Traffic Kyle Nauman Kayla Sullivan

4 641 Shez Up To Code Jan Larsen Lauretta & Jan Larsen

5 569 Might Rain Erica M Owen Garret Moreno

6 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant

7 571 Thank U And Good Nite Erica M Owen Janae Hoffner

8 665 | GotEm Dancin Racheal McKinney Racheal mcKinney

572. NSBA 501301: NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 691 Im Lukin Fabulous Brian D Henry . Buckalew Show Horses,

2 570 Jacs Blond At The Bar Erica M Owen

573. NSBA 249400: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby

2 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney

574. NSBA 249600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 671 Priceless Investment Ann Hards Ann Hards
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2 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
3 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
578. NSBA 249300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
580. NSBA 519018: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Rail - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
581. NSBA 519008: NSBA Amateur Ranch Rail - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Ann Hards Ann Hards
2 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
3 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
585. NSBA 519000: NSBA Open Ranch Rail - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
587. NSBA 519400: NSBA Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
588. NSBA 519600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
2 671 Priceless Investment Ann Hards Ann Hards
592. NSBA 519300: NSBA Open Ranch Pleasure - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 671 Priceless Investment Cody Crow Ann Hards
594. NSBA 205400: NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
3 908 CRWALK THE LINE Savana Lovingood Patti Gonzalez
595. NSBA 205600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
2 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
3 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
4 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
5 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
6 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman
7 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
597. NSBA 506605: NSBA Masters Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 No DoubtIm Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
2 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw

3 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
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598. NSBA 207100: NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
2 633 Make It A Double PIz Asia Reich Asia Reich
3 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
4 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
5 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
6 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
7 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
8 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
9 653 OnlyWay To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
599. NSBA 207302: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
2 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
3 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
4 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
600. NSBA 207300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Ages - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 633 Make It A Double Pz Asia Reich Asia Reich
2 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
3 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
4 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
5 538 Especially Lazy Ella J Storch Ella Storch
6 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
7 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
8 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
9 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
602. NSBA 505060: NSBA Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
2 683 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana LL Brown
3 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
4 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
5 902 Old Gold Rhythm Patricia R Gingery PATRICIA GINGERY
6 539 Faith Is Certain Shelley Tuma Shelley Tuma
603. NSBA 505067: NSBA Amateur WT SMS at Htl - Solid Bred - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
605. NSBA 507060: NSBA Yth WT SMS At Htl - All Age - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 616 Real Fancy Factor Jocelyn Alloway Laura Rogers
611. NSBA 200685: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill

2 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
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3 592 Its Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull
4 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
5 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
614. NSBA 207385: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
2 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
3 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
4 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
5 562 Back That Up Ruby Voortmeyer Shawnee Wayman
621. NSBA 200385: NSBA Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 587 HotRod Cool Rythum Sandi Morgan Candace Lowry
2 528 Oceans of Assets Matthew Henderson Missy Neill
3 610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
4 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
629. NSBA 200684: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 559 Almost Too Tempting Kristen G Shaw Kristen Shaw
3 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
4 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
5 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
6 606 ICANBREAKHEARTSTOO Laura Hamill Laura Hamill
7 605 Wholly Smokalicious Karmen Hobby Karmen Hobby
633. NSBA 207384: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
2 616 Real Fancy Factor Jocelyn Alloway Laura Rogers
3 538 Especially Lazy Ella J Storch Ella Storch
639. NSBA 200384: NSBA Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 616 Real Fancy Factor Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
2 607 TWF Ican Only Imagine Nicole Dalton Nicole Dalton
3 614 Line Up For Candy Matthew Henderson Kenna Slater
4 641 Shez Up To Code Jan Larsen Lauretta & Jan Larsen
647. NSBA 200686: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
654. NSBA 200386: NSBA Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 549 Kickin It Firstclass Racheal McKinney Kade Mckinney
659. NSBA 501600: NSBA Amateur Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 617 Factor In The Blues Laura M Rogers Laura Rogers
2 642 PaintMiaSpecialLoper Diane M Brant Diane Brant
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3 571 Thank U And Good Nite Janae E Hoffner Janae Hoffner
4 565 Playing In Traffic Kayla M Sullivan Kayla Sullivan
660. NSBA 502607: NSBA Amateur Two Year Old Longe Line - Solid Bred - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 691 Im Lukin Fabulous Branson Buckalew . Buckalew Show Horses,
661. NSBA 255400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
2 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
662. NSBA 255600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
2 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
5 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
6 635 A Special Work Of Art Allison Freeman Allison Freeman
664. NSBA 556605: NSBA Masters Amateur Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 660 Elite Le Zipped Up Evette M Hart Evette Hart
2 564 No Doubt Im Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
3 592 lts Not You Its Me Amy Nance Cebull Amy Nance Cebull
4 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
5 586 Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry Candace Lowry
665. NSBA 257100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LalLone Ansley LaLone
3 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
4 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
5 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
6 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
7 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
8 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
9 567 Top Hats Only Bryanna Carney Bryanna Carney
10 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
11 585 Oh So Original Shelby Risher Shelby Risher
667. NSBA 257302: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
2 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
3 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
668. NSBA 257300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
2 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
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3 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
4 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LalLone Ansley LalLone
5 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
6 653 Only Way To Go Chloe Dobbins Chloe Dobbins
670. NSBA 555060: NSBA Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 902 Old Gold Rhythm Patricia R Gingery PATRICIA GINGERY
2 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
3 528 Oceans of Assets Missy Neill Missy Neill
4 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
5 539 Faith Is Certain Shelley Tuma Shelley Tuma
6 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Jeanette Carey Jeanette Carey
7 683 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana LL Brown
8 908 CRWALK THE LINE Patti Gonzalez Patti Gonzalez
9 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Grace Leung Grace Leung
671. NSBA 555067: NSBA Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship - Solid Bred - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
676. NSBA 510100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 920 Sittin Sideways Jeffrey Gibbs Brady Walker
2 506 Batt Girl Lopin Anthony Wilson Ava Linton
3 668 YouBetIma Hotrod Donna J Dunlap Melanie Robinson
4 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Melissa Sachs Jeanette Carey
5 696 Whata Special Asset Kyle Nauman Sarah Kalahele Smith
6 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Kristen Hertsgaard Grace Leung
677. NSBA 515060: NSBA Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 668 You BetIma Hotrod Melanie J Robinson Melanie Robinson
2 672 PTF Mexicali Rose Jeanette Carey Jeanette Carey
3 918 The ATeam Bernadette Pflug Bernadette Pflug
4 908 CRWALK THE LINE Patti Gonzalez Patti Gonzalez
5 566 GSH Silent Artist Susan M Giese Michael & Susan Giese
6 902 Old Gold Rhythm Patricia R Gingery PATRICIA GINGERY
7 539 Faith Is Certain Shelley Tuma Shelley Tuma
8 517 Too Sleepy For Hugs Grace Leung Grace Leung
678. NSBA 515067: NSBA Amateur WT Western Pleasure -Solid Bred - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 568 ShezalLonsum Zipper Barbara L Russell Barbara L Russell
681. NSBA 513300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 587 HotRod Cool Rythum Rylee Morgan Candace Lowry
2 692 Hot N Sensational Jeffrey Gibbs Aimee or Abagale Hall
682. NSBA 515408: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 593 Impulsive Popstar Mary Baker-Youderian Mary Baker-Youderian
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2 547 A Certain Tallent Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
3 502 Platinum Cowgirl Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 908 CRWALKTHELINE Savana Lovingood Patti Gonzalez
5 504 Plenty of Tats Rhythm Natasha Renda natasha renda
683. NSBA 510301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 543 Real Sensational Lady Amber Duckett Aimee or Abagale Hall
2 506 Batt Girl Lopin Anthony Wilson Ava Linton
3 502 Platinum Cowgirl Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
4 693 Never Doubt A Cowboy Michael Davis Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett
5 547 A Certain Tallent Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan
684. NSBA 515600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 614 Line Up For Candy Kenna Slater Kenna Slater
2 540 The Perfect machine Emily Tuma Shelley Tuma
3 610 Even More Sensational Stephanie Mohindra Stephanie Mohindra
4 652 My Legs R Sensational Christin Romberg Christin Romberg
5 628 Zplslt Nadine Miller Nadine Miller
685. NSBA 515607: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Solid Bred - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 546 LP Surely Tallented Angela Gewondjan Angela & Steven Gewondjan
686. NSBA 516605: NSBA Masters Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 564 No DoubtIm Invited Pamela Switzer Pamela Switzer
2 591 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis & Sue Merchant
3 661 BestDontDoubt Evette M Hart Evette M Hart
687. NSBA 512300: NSBA Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 920 Sittin Sideways Jeffrey Gibbs Brady Walker
2 696 Whata Special Asset Kyle Nauman Sarah Kalahele Smith
688. NSBA 517100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 543 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall Aimee or Abagale Hall
2 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LaLone Ansley LaLone
3 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
4 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton
5 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
6 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
7 633 Make It A Double Plz Asia Reich Asia Reich
8 560 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojcek Madison Wojcek
689. NSBA 517302: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 612 Its All Bhind The Zipr Cara Christensen Chad Christensen
2 502 Platinum Cowgirl Peytyn Goodin Stephanie Mohindra
3 506 Batt Girl Lopin Ava Linton Ava Linton

690. NSBA 517300: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Age - Shown: 4



Show #101520: 2020 APHA Western National Championship (10/15/2020-10/18/2020)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 596 Dirty Options Ansley K LalLone Ansley LalLone
2 548 Alotta Vested Pine Lauren Hall Mary Hall
3 619 Back fleet boy Devyn Ritchey Devyn Ritchey
4 609 CNCHEZHIGHPROFILE Gabriella Johnson Gabriella Johnson
692. NSBA 510302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 614 Line Up For Candy Monica L Webb Kenna Slater
2 917 Hesa Good Ride Karen Qualls Randy Raykovich
3 610 Even More Sensational Chad Christensen Stephanie Mohindra
4 652 My Legs R Sensational Brian D Henry Christin Romberg
5 593 Impulsive Popstar Amanda Potts Mary Baker-Youderian
693. NSBA 510002: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Solid Bred - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 546 LP Surely Tallented Kyle Nauman Angela & Steven Gewondjan



